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Market Update

The following chart shows changes in the yield from March 31, 2022

Yield curve inversion presents near-term investment opportunities

An inversion in the yield curve creates an 
opportunity for legal arbitrage. The MBTA 
has pursued these opportunities over a 
number of fronts, resulting in an expected 
positive savings of over $45 million. The 
majority of savings are anticipated over the 
next three years. 
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NPV in $M
Description Date Savings Comments

Cash defeasance 22-Sep 21.00

Cash defeasance on 
Taxable Bond 7-Mar 3.50
2023 Bond Issuance (March 23) 23-Mar 4.10

Total 28.60
RRIF Drawdown for BAN refunding 17.00 Expected June 1, 2023
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												NPV in $M

						Description				Date		Savings		Comments

						Cash defeasance				22-Sep		21.00

						Cash defeasance on Taxable Bond				7-Mar		3.50

						2023 Bond Issuance (March 23)				23-Mar		4.10



						Total						28.60

						RRIF Drawdown for BAN refunding						17.00		Expected June 1, 2023
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Investment Policy Update
The MBTA investment policy was last updated in 2021. By its terms, the policy requires biennial review, 
and reauthorized, as amended, by the Board. 

The investment policy provides guidelines for investment of operating funds, bond proceeds and debt 
service funds.

Primary 
Objectives of 

the Investment 
Policy 
Safety, 

Liquidity, 
Return and 

Sustainability

Suggested changes are mainly administrative. 

Highlights include:
• Updated language to reflect sunsetting of the Fiscal Management and 

Control Board.
• Made more explicit the ability to attain federal insurance through an ICS 

(Insured Cash Sweep) or CDARS (Certificate of Deposit Registry Service)
• Codified practice of seeking bids from at least three qualified institutions for 

investment agreements. 
• Modernized investment table to incorporate new developments in the market.
• Eliminated certain redundant provisions in the policy to avoid confusion.
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Insured Cash Sweep

Per the MBTA Investment Policy, funds 
held in Authority bank accounts must be 
federally insured or collateralized. 

To spread investment risk over multiple 
institutions and earn higher yields, the 
MBTA is pursuing an opportunity with its 
primary banking partner, Citizens, to attain 
federal insurance through an ICS (Insured 
Cash Sweep), whereby balances are 
distributed at other banks in increments of 
less than $250,000 in order to maintain 
complete FDIC protection.

Current Citizens Holdings: $92 million

Deposits are sent to demand deposit accounts 
at other member institutions in amounts under 

the standard FDIC insurance maximum of 
$250,000.
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Investment Performance and Funds Under Management
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MBTA Holdings as of April 26 (in millions)

Collateralized Bank Account MMDT Money Market

Custody Account: US Treasuries Federal Agency

Forward Delivery Agreement Sweep

US Treasuries Other

Operating Capital Total
2012 1,496,873$           207,214$               1,704,087$        
2013 1,202,022$           599,123$               1,801,146$        
2014 779,604$              379,591$               1,159,195$        
2015 1,065,426$           563,374$               1,628,800$        
2016 1,973,154$           589,756$               2,562,910$        
2017 8,043,237$           509,197$               8,552,434$        
2018 18,588,570$         4,892,024$            23,480,594$      
2019 25,644,818$         5,241,138$            30,885,956$      
2020 24,219,801$         1,817,544$            26,037,346$      
2021 16,846,839$         379,287$               17,226,126$      
2022 18,940,907$         2,063,898$            21,004,805$      

2023 YTD 15,986,781$         15,256,263$          31,243,044$      

Debt Service Funds held by Trustee is in shades of blue
Authority funds is in shades of green

Total assets under management = $2.4B

INTEREST EARNINGS FY12 – FY23

Per Clause 11 of the Investment Policy, the investment officer shall report 
on the status of the investment portfolio to the Board of Directors at least 
annually.

The MBTA has an established investment committee comprised of the 
CFO, comptroller, and budget director, which is supported by the MBTA’s 
investment advisors. This committee votes to approve active investment 
strategies.
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		Sum of Amount						FY year

		Fund		Account		Acct Descr		2012		2013		2014		2015		2016		2017		2018		2019		2020		2021		2022		2023		Grand Total

		01		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		-1230933.9		-4564278		-1906906		-1623005		-1123905		-1653531		-1096346.56				-90560								-13289465.46

		01		4310105		Interest Income		-205286.26		-1131500.13		-1130453.08		-8340538.89		-1128177.65		-1126924.2		-1125655.19		-1130512.67		-1116546.22		-1136506.38		-1119634.33				-18691735

		01		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		-368029.49		-168605.19		-234587.96		-234587.96		-1221872		-176512.43		-176512.43		-176512.43		-176512.43		-176512.43		-176512.43				-3286757.18

		01		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		-39277733.13		-11546205.31		-25019065.04		-6924700.96		-23660959.86		-5069694.39000002		2247446.05		-2073529.2		-7905026.76		6881625.41		10885790.44		1140066.68		-100321986.07

		02		4310105		Interest Income		-207214.43		-599123.45		-379591.35		-563373.5		-589756.34		-509197.06		-4892024.04		-5241138.25		-1817544.15		-379286.83		-2063897.95		-15256262.66		-32498410.01

		05		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		-538069.71		-555120.72		-690677.44		-806494.38		-1797770.19		-2341502.13		-3739218.18		-19435326.07		-23818579.26		-16846838.94		-18600226.79		-15986781.36		-105156605.17

		05		4310105		Interest Income		-666380		-635624		-74322.13		-258931.930000001		-175383.79		-5701734.54		-14849351.36		-6209491.63		-401222.2				-340680.55				-29313122.13

		05		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		-292423.09		-11277.58		-14604.49																				-318305.16

		06		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		193375.83										-693.7		-26398.41		-149490.53		-175453.76		-25981.73		-96141.39		-1061032.61		-1341816.3

		06		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		-2196392.89		-856.66		-764.76		-739.05		-6551.68		-3213.48														-2208518.52

		07		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		-2.61		-2.36										-55942.62		-437909.53		-260514.09		-184841.42		-907041.39		-13562296.92		-15408550.94

		09		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		-52373.91		-39710.65		-36095.87		-36669.28		-57935.76		-178460.3		-312708.45		-500401.87		-345010.06		-33171.57		-36652.76		-505284.14		-2134474.62

		12		4310212		Interest Earnings CMLB										-47218.16		-951947.08		-2161949.34		-3564057.57		-1896788.74		-60992.05		-88820.84		-956591.38		-9728365.16

		46		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		-33748.92																								-33748.92

		46		4310105		Interest Income		-302571.27		-605142.95		-654900.21		-604380.56		-622315.37		-631955.11		-666921.32		-718511.67		-676833.18		-619774.08		226.5				-6103079.22

		Grand Total						-45177783.78		-19857447		-30141968.33		-19393421.51		-30431845.8		-18345365.42		-26855581.85		-39636881.42		-38680590.85		-12582280.02		-12543591.49		-46188182.39		-339834939.86
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		Trans listing by Account rpt		 16000

		Account		Acct Descr		Dept		Dept / Loc Descr		Mode		Work Order		Activity		Pay Funct		Journal ID		FY year		Date		Jnrl Hdr Descr		Line Descr		Amount		From Journal Date		To Journal Date		Fund

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ029623		2012		7/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (17,918.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ029623		2012		7/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (54.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ029623		2012		7/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,009.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE730		2012		7/1/11		6/30/11 Mrk-to-Mrkt Adjstmt fo		Interest Income Gaap		$   3,627,994.06		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE762		2012		7/1/11		To Accrue Yr-End Invstmnt Inco		Accru Yr-End Invstmt Incm		$   17,918.38		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110701		2012		7/1/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-189705-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE730		2012		7/1/11		6/30/11 Mrk-to-Mrkt Adjstmt fo		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   1,703,027.67		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029632		2012		7/6/11		Billing				$   (12,130.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029634		2012		7/6/11		Billing				$   (385.39)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029632		2012		7/6/11		Billing				$   (91,086.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00029653		2012		7/7/11		Billing				$   (13,349.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		ARM0029636		2012		7/7/11		AR Maintenance				$   49,898.73		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		BI00029635		2012		7/7/11		Billing				$   (49,898.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110701		2012		7/7/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-190497-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (493.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029653		2012		7/7/11		Billing				$   (28,101.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029678		2012		7/7/11		Billing				$   (15,017.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		421002		Procurement - Administration		02				000		000000		BI00029653		2012		7/7/11		Billing				$   (540.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00029677		2012		7/11/11		Billing				$   (117.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110708		2012		7/13/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-191004-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (496.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ029751		2012		7/14/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (689.04)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ029751		2012		7/14/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (71.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00029756		2012		7/15/11		Billing				$   (14,038.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110715		2012		7/15/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-190839-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00029756		2012		7/15/11		Billing				$   (9,467.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110715		2012		7/20/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-191398-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (496.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00029816		2012		7/21/11		Billing				$   (600.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00029816		2012		7/21/11		Billing				$   (100.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00029816		2012		7/21/11		Billing				$   (222.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00029816		2012		7/21/11		Billing				$   (1,551.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00029832		2012		7/21/11		Billing				$   (41,411.42)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00029863		2012		7/26/11		Billing				$   (92.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00029877		2012		7/27/11		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110722		2012		7/27/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-192060-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (483.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00029877		2012		7/27/11		Billing				$   (1,614.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00029877		2012		7/27/11		Billing				$   (1,592.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00029898		2012		7/28/11		Billing				$   (24,496.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ029936		2012		7/29/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.26)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00029917		2012		7/29/11		Billing				$   (1,100.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110729		2012		7/29/11		Bi_WEEKLY_PROCESS-191843-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				001		000000		BI00029917		2012		7/29/11		Billing				$   (290.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00029917		2012		7/29/11		Billing				$   (916.70)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ029936		2012		7/29/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		7/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (3,168.04)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		7/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,611.11)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE236		2012		7/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Interest Income		$   (47.24)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		7/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,756.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		7/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,423.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		7/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (289,908.90)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		7/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,313.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		7/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (866.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		7/31/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (4,656,155.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE010		2012		7/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Cost-WRxbryBckyrdProg PropSale		$   1,017.17		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE010		2012		7/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Cost-WRxbryBckyrdProg PropSale		$   1,017.17		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ029956		2012		8/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (17,411.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ029956		2012		8/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.37)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ029956		2012		8/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,983.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030046		2012		8/2/11		Billing				$   (787.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110729		2012		8/3/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-192600-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (494.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029986		2012		8/4/11		Billing				$   (8,620.77)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00029995		2012		8/5/11		Billing				$   (22,298.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030013		2012		8/5/11		Billing				$   (411.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (1,660.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (130.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (2,600.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (228,105.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (1,001.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (20.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00030026		2012		8/9/11		Billing				$   (46.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110805		2012		8/10/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-193276-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (497.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030042		2012		8/10/11		Billing				$   (5,213.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ030083		2012		8/11/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (821.11)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030072		2012		8/11/11		Billing				$   (470.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030083		2012		8/11/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (382.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110812		2012		8/12/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-193140-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00030073		2012		8/12/11		Billing				$   (90,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030102		2012		8/15/11		Billing				$   (16,091.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030220		2012		8/15/11		Billing				$   (345.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00030102		2012		8/15/11		Billing				$   (94.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		AP00030121		2012		8/17/11		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   24,496.91		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110812		2012		8/17/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-193758-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110819		2012		8/24/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-194393-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (503.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00030190		2012		8/24/11		Billing				$   (180.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030231		2012		8/26/11		Billing				$   (1,865.65)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110826		2012		8/26/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-194269-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00030221		2012		8/26/11		Billing				$   (1,922.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		101002		General Manager		02				000		000000		BI00030245		2012		8/30/11		Billing				$   (8,300.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ030313		2012		8/31/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		8/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,723.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		8/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (4,308.28)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE236		2012		8/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Interest Income		$   (69.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE237		2012		8/31/11		Monthly transfers among US Ban		Interest Income		$   43,416.78		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE275		2012		8/31/11		ADJUSTMENT TO JE276 ACCRUE INT		Interest Income		$   1,423.95		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE275		2012		8/31/11		ADJUSTMENT TO JE276 ACCRUE INT		Interest Income		$   1,423.95		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		8/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,161.84)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		8/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (40,796.63)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		8/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (132.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		8/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (743.36)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		8/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,314.12)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		8/31/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (250,513.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE010		2012		8/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Cost-WRxbryBckyrdProg PropSale		$   1,017.17		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE010		2012		8/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Cost-WRxbryBckyrdProg PropSale		$   1,017.17		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		101002		General Manager		02				001		000000		JE401		2012		8/31/11		RECLASS A/R INVOICE #17703 FRO		Nonoperating Incm Othr		$   8,300.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030260		2012		8/31/11		Billing				$   (433.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030327		2012		8/31/11		Billing				$   (90.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030328		2012		8/31/11		Billing				$   (30.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110826		2012		8/31/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-195056-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (499.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030277		2012		8/31/11		Billing				$   (550.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00030325		2012		8/31/11		Billing				$   (5.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030313		2012		8/31/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2.52)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ030332		2012		9/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (17,618.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ030332		2012		9/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (63.24)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ030332		2012		9/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,989.84)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030363		2012		9/6/11		Billing				$   (46,167.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030376		2012		9/6/11		Billing				$   (332.23)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030363		2012		9/6/11		Billing				$   (30,557.08)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030363		2012		9/6/11		Billing				$   (132,898.57)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030370		2012		9/6/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (73.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110902		2012		9/8/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-195783-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (508.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030375		2012		9/8/11		Billing				$   (879.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030416		2012		9/9/11		Billing				$   (2,624.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030416		2012		9/9/11		Billing				$   (377.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110909		2012		9/9/11		Bi_WEEKLY_PROCESS-195635-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (13.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030438		2012		9/12/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (889.94)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ030477		2012		9/14/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (815.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110909		2012		9/14/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-196333-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030477		2012		9/14/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (268.76)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030480		2012		9/15/11		Billing				$   (5,639.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00030480		2012		9/15/11		Billing				$   (6,426.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		ARM0030464		2012		9/15/11		AR Maintenance				$   787.31		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00030480		2012		9/15/11		Billing				$   (17.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030507		2012		9/19/11		Billing				$   (50.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110916		2012		9/21/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-196937-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (501.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030528		2012		9/21/11		Billing				$   (20,037.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030534		2012		9/21/11		Billing				$   (1,045.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030535		2012		9/21/11		Billing				$   (84.22)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20110923		2012		9/23/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-196775-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030572		2012		9/26/11		Billing				$   (132.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030586		2012		9/26/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   35.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030601		2012		9/27/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (35.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00030606		2012		9/28/11		Billing				$   (1,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		BI00030606		2012		9/28/11		Billing				$   (182.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110923		2012		9/28/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-197614-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00030606		2012		9/28/11		Billing				$   (145.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00030606		2012		9/28/11		Billing				$   (450.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00030606		2012		9/28/11		Billing				$   (2,047.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ030671		2012		9/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.12)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2012		9/30/11		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		9/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (4,311.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		9/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,725.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE236		2012		9/30/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Interest Income		$   (73.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE237		2012		9/30/11		Monthly transfers among US Ban		Interest Income		$   112,410.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		9/30/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (33,128.79)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		9/30/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,565.42)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		9/30/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (135.28)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		9/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,272.68)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		9/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (670.82)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		9/30/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (135,442.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE010		2012		9/30/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Property Sales		$   (10,607.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00030699		2012		9/30/11		Billing				$   (197.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00030783		2012		9/30/11		Billing				$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00030652		2012		9/30/11		Billing				$   (18.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00030693		2012		9/30/11		Billing				$   (108.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		741002		OHS - Workers' Compensation		02				000		000000		BI00030686		2012		9/30/11		Billing				$   (10.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ030671		2012		9/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ030709		2012		10/3/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (15,562.90)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00030678		2012		10/3/11		Billing				$   (153,780.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ030709		2012		10/3/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,843.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ030709		2012		10/3/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (54.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20110930		2012		10/5/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-198331-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (516.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030763		2012		10/6/11		Billing				$   (540.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030763		2012		10/6/11		Billing				$   (2,802.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030763		2012		10/6/11		Billing				$   (153,755.17)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030763		2012		10/6/11		Billing				$   (747.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111007		2012		10/7/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-198150-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00030777		2012		10/7/11		Billing				$   (904.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030777		2012		10/7/11		Billing				$   (8,290.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030800		2012		10/7/11		Billing				$   (1,080.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030802		2012		10/7/11		Billing				$   (62.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030777		2012		10/7/11		Billing				$   (144,344.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (2,043.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (305.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111007		2012		10/13/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-198990-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (510.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (177.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (19,645.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (803.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030835		2012		10/13/11		Billing				$   (11,657.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030872		2012		10/17/11		Billing				$   (6,351.37)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00030891		2012		10/18/11		Billing				$   (2,465.63)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030920		2012		10/19/11		Billing				$   (105.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111014		2012		10/19/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-199596-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		121012		Transit Police		02		090136		001		000000		BI00030920		2012		10/19/11		Billing				$   (1,800.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00030920		2012		10/19/11		Billing				$   (575.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		121012		Transit Police		02		090136		001		000000		ARM0030921		2012		10/20/11		AR Maintenance				$   1,800.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00030971		2012		10/21/11		Billing				$   (195.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111021		2012		10/21/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-199442-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031004		2012		10/25/11		Billing				$   (2,324.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031004		2012		10/25/11		Billing				$   (2,976.52)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031004		2012		10/25/11		Billing				$   (123,618.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111021		2012		10/26/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-200354-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (518.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00031084		2012		10/26/11		Billing				$   (665.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031052		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (23,585.84)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031061		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (50.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031062		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (225.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031063		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (45.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031037		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (523.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031038		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (521.24)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031040		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (554.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031041		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (40.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031042		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (1,228.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031043		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (241.37)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031044		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (147.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031045		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (657.26)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031046		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (354.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031047		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (89.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031048		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (312.24)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031049		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (84.22)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031050		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (280.15)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031051		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (53.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031036		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (12,783.94)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		421002		Procurement - Administration		02				000		000000		BI00031054		2012		10/27/11		Billing				$   (3,166.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031139		2012		10/31/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		10/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,670.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		10/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (4,176.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		10/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (4,318.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		10/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,245.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		10/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (174.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		10/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (693.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		10/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,316.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		10/31/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (800,076.90)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02				001		000000		JE029		2012		10/31/11		TO BOOK RECLASS OF RIDE REBATE		Nonoperating Incm Othr		$   (912,334.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ031139		2012		10/31/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02				001		000000		JE241		2012		10/31/11		To correct ARDJ030370 on 9/6/2		Nonop Incom Othr		$   73.40		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031161		2012		11/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (21,635.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ031161		2012		11/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,158.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ031161		2012		11/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111028		2012		11/2/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-201118-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (503.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111104		2012		11/4/11		BIWKLY_PYRLL-201042-BIWKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00031197		2012		11/4/11		Billing				$   (51.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		231008		Heavy Rail Administration		02				000		000000		BI00031197		2012		11/4/11		Billing				$   (1,288.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00031217		2012		11/7/11		Billing				$   (521.76)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031217		2012		11/7/11		Billing				$   (438.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00031217		2012		11/7/11		Billing				$   (16.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00031255		2012		11/9/11		Billing				$   (750.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00031255		2012		11/9/11		Billing				$   (1,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111104		2012		11/9/11		WKLY_PYRLL-201689-WKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (508.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00031255		2012		11/9/11		Billing				$   (2,512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00031255		2012		11/9/11		Billing				$   (577.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00031255		2012		11/9/11		Billing				$   (113.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00031289		2012		11/14/11		Billing				$   (131.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031289		2012		11/14/11		Billing				$   (16,462.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00031291		2012		11/15/11		Billing				$   (321.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00031295		2012		11/15/11		Billing				$   (192,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111111		2012		11/16/11		WKLY_PYRLL-202354-WKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		421002		Procurement - Administration		02				001		000000		BI00031334		2012		11/16/11		Billing				$   (59,567.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00031357		2012		11/17/11		Billing				$   (40.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031381		2012		11/18/11		Billing				$   (270.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00031381		2012		11/18/11		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111118		2012		11/18/11		BIWKLY_PYRLL-202170-BIWKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00031381		2012		11/18/11		Billing				$   (2,100.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00031381		2012		11/18/11		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111118		2012		11/22/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-202844-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (514.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00031437		2012		11/23/11		Billing				$   (125.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00031447		2012		11/25/11		Billing				$   (60.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031493		2012		11/29/11		Billing				$   (180.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00031493		2012		11/29/11		Billing				$   (40.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031536		2012		11/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		11/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (4,319.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		11/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,728.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		11/30/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,393.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		11/30/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (33,153.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE277		2012		11/30/11		ADJ TO JE276 ACCRUE INTEREST &		Interest Income		$   (0.01)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				114		000000		JE404		2012		11/30/11		TO BOOK REVENUE ON THE NEW BOS		Interest Income		$   (512,600.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		11/30/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (313.52)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		880161		Cap Mntnc Inj& Damage Funds		02						000000		JE		2012		11/30/11		reclass je 413		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		880161		Cap Mntnc Inj& Damage Funds		02						000000		JE1		2012		11/30/11		RVSL OF JE 11/30/2011		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   2,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		880161		Cap Mntnc Inj& Damage Funds		02						000000		JE414		2012		11/30/11		reclass je 413		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		11/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (671.05)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		11/30/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,274.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		11/30/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (650,831.22)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE010		2012		11/30/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale-170 Freeport St. Dorc		$   (2,617,103.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE313		2012		11/30/11		Remov from Fxed Assets Real Pr		TRA PropSale Freeport St. Land		$   116,671.94		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111125		2012		11/30/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-203518-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (518.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ031536		2012		11/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00031517		2012		11/30/11		Billing				$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE411		2012		11/30/11		RECLASS FUNDS FROM FUND 05 TO		Nonop Incom Othr		$   192,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE413		2012		11/30/11		reclass rocla fund 5 to fund 6		Nonop Incom Othr		$   2,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		880151		Cap Mntnce Environment Funds		02				001		000000		JE412		2012		11/30/11		RECLASIFICATIONOF JE411 TO ENV		Other Income		$   (192,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE		2012		11/30/11		reclass je 413		Other Income		$   2,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE1		2012		11/30/11		RVSL OF JE 11/30/2011		Other Income		$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE411		2012		11/30/11		RECLASS FUNDS FROM FUND 05 TO		Other Income		$   (192,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE412		2012		11/30/11		RECLASIFICATIONOF JE411 TO ENV		Other Income		$   192,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE413		2012		11/30/11		reclass rocla fund 5 to fund 6		Other Income		$   (2,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE414		2012		11/30/11		reclass je 413		Other Income		$   2,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031556		2012		12/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (24,429.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ031556		2012		12/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,385.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ031556		2012		12/1/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (54.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031544		2012		12/1/11		Billing				$   (14,961.07)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031559		2012		12/2/11		Billing				$   (24,384.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111202		2012		12/2/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-203317-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00031559		2012		12/2/11		Billing				$   (71.16)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111202		2012		12/7/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-204153-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (520.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00031612		2012		12/7/11		Billing				$   (106.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00031645		2012		12/9/11		Billing				$   (46.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111209		2012		12/14/11		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-205074-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (514.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031719		2012		12/15/11		Billing				$   (14,430.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031749		2012		12/15/11		Billing				$   (117.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031719		2012		12/15/11		Billing				$   (544.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031719		2012		12/15/11		Billing				$   (13,358.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031719		2012		12/15/11		Billing				$   (92,258.82)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111216		2012		12/16/11		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-205059-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031732		2012		12/16/11		Billing				$   (6,552.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031748		2012		12/16/11		Billing				$   (698.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031766		2012		12/20/11		Billing				$   (710.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111216		2012		12/21/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-205662-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (518.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031783		2012		12/21/11		Billing				$   (8,552.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00031783		2012		12/21/11		Billing				$   (1,907.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		ARDJ031835		2012		12/23/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (140,901.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111223		2012		12/29/11		WEEKLY_PROCESS-206358-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (507.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031897		2012		12/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20111230		2012		12/30/11		Bi_WEEKLY_PROCESS-206176-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ031897		2012		12/30/11		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		12/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (108.22)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		12/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (4,183.57)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		12/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,673.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		12/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,271.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		12/31/11		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,897.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		12/31/11		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (235.08)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		12/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,318.15)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		12/31/11		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (693.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		12/31/11		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (5,894,682.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE010		2012		12/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale-Jackson Square Boston		$   (1,022,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE010		2012		12/31/11		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale-Elm&OtisSt. Mansfield		$   (101,001.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE410		2012		12/31/11		TO BOOK DEFERRAL OF PROPERTY S		Property Sales		$   3,750,711.50		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (975.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				111		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (1,528.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (1,574.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (4,536.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (10,540.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00031902		2012		12/31/11		Billing				$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ031920		2012		1/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (31,082.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ031920		2012		1/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (75.46)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ031920		2012		1/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,836.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00031903		2012		1/3/12		Billing				$   (300.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20111230		2012		1/5/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-206762-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (501.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00031976		2012		1/6/12		Billing				$   (800.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00032008		2012		1/10/12		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032008		2012		1/10/12		Billing				$   (10,925.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032008		2012		1/10/12		Billing				$   (103,890.46)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00032008		2012		1/10/12		Billing				$   (129,716.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120106		2012		1/11/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-207331-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (501.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00032085		2012		1/13/12		Billing				$   (1,790.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032085		2012		1/13/12		Billing				$   (24,000.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120113		2012		1/13/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-207131-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00032085		2012		1/13/12		Billing				$   (4,130.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032104		2012		1/17/12		Billing				$   (2,900.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032130		2012		1/18/12		Billing				$   (241.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120113		2012		1/19/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-208047-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (502.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032155		2012		1/19/12		Billing				$   (12,969.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032170		2012		1/19/12		Billing				$   (590.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00032155		2012		1/19/12		Billing				$   (608.65)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00032214		2012		1/24/12		Billing				$   (186.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00032214		2012		1/24/12		Billing				$   (35.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120120		2012		1/25/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-208712-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (514.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00032247		2012		1/26/12		Billing				$   (2,900.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032262		2012		1/27/12		Billing				$   (23,493.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120127		2012		1/27/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-208464-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032262		2012		1/27/12		Billing				$   (1,186.69)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00032262		2012		1/27/12		Billing				$   (1,365.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032284		2012		1/30/12		Billing				$   (480.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032285		2012		1/30/12		Billing				$   (180.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032284		2012		1/30/12		Billing				$   (2,895.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (237.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (116.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (1,408.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (1,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (196.81)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (220.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (107.80)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (4,446.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		AP00032265		2012		1/30/12		Accounts Payable		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (553.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ032327		2012		1/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (820.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE241		2012		1/31/12		To correct JE237, on 01/31/201		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		1/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		02				001		000000		JE055		2012		1/31/12		TO RECORD INTEREST EARNED ON M		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (771.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		02				001		000000		JE227		2012		1/31/12		rvsl of je 227 june 11Intrst E		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (761.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		02				001		000000		JE227		2012		1/31/12		rvsl of je 227 june 11Intrst E		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (32,014.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		JE250		2012		1/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		07

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		1/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,333.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		1/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (33,618.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		1/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (302.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		1/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (576.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		1/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,315.69)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		1/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (2,832,221.97)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE303		2012		1/31/12		To Remov Land Proprty from Fix		PropSale Elm&Otis St Mansfield		$   17,946.72		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE303		2012		1/31/12		To Remov Land Proprty from Fix		PropSale Jackson Sq. Boston		$   8,171.81		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032309		2012		1/31/12		Billing				$   (160.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00032309		2012		1/31/12		Billing				$   (708.11)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032309		2012		1/31/12		Billing				$   (7,296.81)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032314		2012		1/31/12		Billing				$   (201.39)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032309		2012		1/31/12		Billing				$   (101,308.45)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ032327		2012		1/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		1/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (75,946.15)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE411		2012		1/31/12		RECLASS DC LOAN PAYMENT		Nonop Incom Othr		$   196.56		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ032339		2012		2/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (35,903.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ032339		2012		2/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (3,025.62)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ032339		2012		2/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120127		2012		2/1/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-209324-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032361		2012		2/3/12		Billing				$   (1,131.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00032361		2012		2/3/12		Billing				$   (21.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032425		2012		2/8/12		Billing				$   (600.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120203		2012		2/8/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-210063-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120210		2012		2/10/12		BIWKLY_PYRLL-209812-BIWKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		101002		General Manager		02				000		000000		BI00032488		2012		2/13/12		Billing				$   (2.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032488		2012		2/13/12		Billing				$   (70.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120210		2012		2/15/12		WKLY_PYRLL-210734-WKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032565		2012		2/17/12		Billing				$   (375.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00032565		2012		2/17/12		Billing				$   (8,348.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032565		2012		2/17/12		Billing				$   (7,529.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00032565		2012		2/17/12		Billing				$   (13,023.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00032590		2012		2/21/12		Billing				$   (256.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00032616		2012		2/22/12		Billing				$   (3,630.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032616		2012		2/22/12		Billing				$   (270.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032638		2012		2/23/12		Billing				$   (250.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		761002		OHS - Medical Operations		02				000		000000		BI00032638		2012		2/23/12		Billing				$   (22.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00032625		2012		2/23/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120217		2012		2/23/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-211521-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032638		2012		2/23/12		Billing				$   (4,439.33)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120224		2012		2/24/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-211271-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (17.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032688		2012		2/27/12		Billing				$   (640.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ032747		2012		2/29/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,148.17)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		2/29/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		02				001		000000		JE442		2012		2/29/12		To record interest earned on M		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (19.16)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		2/29/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (421.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		2/29/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (26,194.01)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		2/29/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (299.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		2/29/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,232.08)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		2/29/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (486.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		2/29/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (20,735.62)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032731		2012		2/29/12		Billing				$   (195.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		427		2012		2/29/12		reclass with holding accounts		Nonoperating Incm Othr		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120224		2012		2/29/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-212074-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00032731		2012		2/29/12		Billing				$   (4,375.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00032731		2012		2/29/12		Billing				$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ032747		2012		2/29/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ032775		2012		3/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (41,505.45)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ032775		2012		3/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,871.16)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ032775		2012		3/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (52.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032795		2012		3/5/12		Billing				$   (19,932.25)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00032795		2012		3/5/12		Billing				$   (226.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00032796		2012		3/5/12		Billing				$   (70.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120302		2012		3/7/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-212622-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (510.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032862		2012		3/8/12		Billing				$   (9,362.29)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032862		2012		3/8/12		Billing				$   (14,551.70)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032862		2012		3/8/12		Billing				$   (112,739.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120309		2012		3/9/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-212560-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (17.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032933		2012		3/12/12		Billing				$   (1,190.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00032949		2012		3/13/12		Billing				$   (1,500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00032949		2012		3/13/12		Billing				$   (48.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		421002		Procurement - Administration		02				001		000000		BI00032949		2012		3/13/12		Billing				$   (34,601.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120309		2012		3/14/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-213168-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (505.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00032993		2012		3/15/12		Billing				$   (464.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00032993		2012		3/15/12		Billing				$   (41,923.35)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033032		2012		3/15/12		Billing				$   (149.79)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033031		2012		3/19/12		Billing				$   (12,633.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00033050		2012		3/20/12		Billing				$   (213.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120316		2012		3/21/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-213833-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120323		2012		3/23/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-213675-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033120		2012		3/26/12		Billing				$   (1,012.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00033120		2012		3/26/12		Billing				$   (91.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		BI00033148		2012		3/28/12		Billing				$   (125.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00033135		2012		3/28/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120323		2012		3/28/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-214457-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00033148		2012		3/28/12		Billing				$   (2,475.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00033148		2012		3/28/12		Billing				$   (38.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033165		2012		3/29/12		Billing				$   (212.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033165		2012		3/29/12		Billing				$   (13,887.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033165		2012		3/29/12		Billing				$   (10,785.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ033204		2012		3/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ033204		2012		3/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2012		3/31/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		3/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (8,818.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		3/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (3,915.45)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		02				001		000000		JE218		2012		3/31/12		TRUE UP  OF MBTA PARKING BOND		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (182.26)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		3/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (7.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		3/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (23,220.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		3/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (220.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		3/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,318.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		3/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.37)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		3/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (340,129.98)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		101002		General Manager		02				000		000000		BI00033190		2012		3/31/12		Billing				$   (3.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		101002		General Manager		02				000		000000		BI00033191		2012		3/31/12		Billing				$   (60.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ033228		2012		4/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (36,799.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ033228		2012		4/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,977.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ033228		2012		4/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033250		2012		4/4/12		Billing				$   (240.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120330		2012		4/4/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-215145-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (515.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ033266		2012		4/4/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   35.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033270		2012		4/5/12		Billing				$   (585.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		BI00033270		2012		4/5/12		Billing				$   (125.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ033280		2012		4/5/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (35.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ033336		2012		4/6/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   193,375.83		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ033324		2012		4/6/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (193,375.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120406		2012		4/6/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-214949-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00033327		2012		4/9/12		Billing				$   (9,886.98)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033327		2012		4/9/12		Billing				$   (150.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033327		2012		4/9/12		Billing				$   (13,082.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033327		2012		4/9/12		Billing				$   (99,641.70)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00033349		2012		4/11/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120406		2012		4/11/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-215718-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		AP00033349		2012		4/11/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   5,896.38		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		ARM0033380		2012		4/12/12		AR Maintenance				$   (5,896.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00033393		2012		4/13/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00033452		2012		4/18/12		Billing				$   (118.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120413		2012		4/19/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-216497-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (513.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120420		2012		4/20/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-216305-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033514		2012		4/23/12		Billing				$   (44,155.54)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033514		2012		4/23/12		Billing				$   (14,697.07)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120420		2012		4/25/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217021-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (516.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00033553		2012		4/25/12		Billing				$   (72,320.84)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02						000000		ARM0033537		2012		4/25/12		AR Maintenance				$   (1,221.26)		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00033538		2012		4/25/12		Billing				$   (71,597.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (3,901.07)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033563		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (4,520.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (283.72)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (12,756.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (6.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (4.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00033586		2012		4/26/12		Billing				$   (2,899.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033626		2012		4/27/12		Billing				$   (7,654.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033626		2012		4/27/12		Billing				$   (118.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00033626		2012		4/27/12		Billing				$   (1,786.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ033673		2012		4/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		4/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,380.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		4/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (19,783.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		4/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (28.79)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		4/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (439.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		4/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (300,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		4/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (301.27)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		4/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (6.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		4/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (6.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		4/30/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (165.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		4/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,276.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		4/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME A		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (503.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		4/30/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (1,087,925.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE305		2012		4/30/12		To Remov from Proprty, the amt		NewtnCtrDepot Prop Sale Mar'12		$   647.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ033673		2012		4/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00033713		2012		4/30/12		Billing				$   (412,813.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE412		2012		4/30/12		rvsl of je412 march 2012		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (0.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE414		2012		4/30/12		TO RECLASS FROM FUND 5 TO FUND		Nonop Incom Othr		$   193,375.83		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		AP00033643		2012		4/30/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1,221.26		7/1/11		3/31/23		03

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		JDE417		2012		4/30/12		RECLASS CHARGES FROM FUND 05 T		Nonop Incom Othr		$   412,813.85		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JDE417		2012		4/30/12		RECLASS CHARGES FROM FUND 05 T		Other Income		$   (412,813.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350001		Other Income		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE414		2012		4/30/12		TO RECLASS FROM FUND 5 TO FUND		Other Income		$   (193,375.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ033700		2012		5/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (32,647.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ033700		2012		5/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (54.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ033700		2012		5/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,692.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033681		2012		5/1/12		Billing				$   (1,040.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033711		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (3.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120427		2012		5/2/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217742-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (514.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033711		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (7,406.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033715		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (13,208.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033711		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (104,912.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00033711		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (797.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00033683		2012		5/2/12		Billing				$   (193,375.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120504		2012		5/4/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217593-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120504		2012		5/4/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217593-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   15.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120504A		2012		5/4/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217593-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120504A		2012		5/4/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217593-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   15.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120504B		2012		5/4/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-217593-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		BI00033853		2012		5/9/12		Billing				$   (125.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00033853		2012		5/9/12		Billing				$   (50.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120504		2012		5/9/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-218350-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (513.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ033937		2012		5/15/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,925.22)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033919		2012		5/15/12		Billing				$   (16,817.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00033919		2012		5/15/12		Billing				$   (2,317.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00033919		2012		5/15/12		Billing				$   (1,685.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033943		2012		5/16/12		Billing				$   (1,250.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120511		2012		5/16/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-219070-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (516.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00033943		2012		5/16/12		Billing				$   (9,523.04)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00033974		2012		5/17/12		Billing				$   (19,820.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120518		2012		5/18/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-218906-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (17.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00033990		2012		5/18/12		Billing				$   (143.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00034024		2012		5/21/12		Billing				$   (11,071.69)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (16,712.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120518		2012		5/23/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-219700-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (125.61)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (4,940.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (12,025.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (86,383.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (29.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00034067		2012		5/23/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2012		5/31/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.20)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		5/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,336.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		5/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (15,727.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		5/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (25.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		5/31/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (1.41)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		5/31/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (573.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		5/31/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (0.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		5/31/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (265.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2012		5/31/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (7.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		5/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (321.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		5/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,320.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		5/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		5/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (1,038,257.94)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE309		2012		5/31/12		Remov Value of Proprty Sold by		Prop Sale - Mill St., Peabody		$   7,577.35		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		834002		Finance Insurance		02				000		000000		BI00034161		2012		5/31/12		Billing				$   (66,880.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034165		2012		5/31/12		Billing				$   (60.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034187		2012		5/31/12		Billing				$   (520.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00034167		2012		5/31/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120525		2012		5/31/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-220443-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (510.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00034156		2012		5/31/12		Billing				$   (9.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		880161		Cap Mntnc Inj& Damage Funds		02				001		000000		JE054		2012		5/31/12		RECOGNITION OF PROPERTY SALES		Other Income		$   (4,931,711.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ034236		2012		6/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (30,875.65)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ034221		2012		6/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,598.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ034221		2012		6/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120601		2012		6/1/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-220274-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034226		2012		6/4/12		Billing				$   (450.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ034260		2012		6/5/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,555.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ034260		2012		6/5/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034265		2012		6/6/12		Billing				$   (750.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120601		2012		6/6/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-220928-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00034265		2012		6/6/12		Billing				$   (36.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00034265		2012		6/6/12		Billing				$   (116.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		ARDJ034680		2012		6/7/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (49,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034367		2012		6/12/12		Billing				$   (2,445.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		BI00034367		2012		6/12/12		Billing				$   (58.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00034508		2012		6/12/12		Billing				$   (130.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120608		2012		6/13/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-221516-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034383		2012		6/14/12		Billing				$   (100.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034407		2012		6/14/12		Billing				$   (565.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00034407		2012		6/14/12		Billing				$   (239,984.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120615		2012		6/15/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-221348-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		00						000000		ARDJ034681		2012		6/18/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (894,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00034475		2012		6/20/12		Billing				$   (700.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034475		2012		6/20/12		Billing				$   (1,192.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00034475		2012		6/20/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00034488		2012		6/21/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120615		2012		6/21/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-222311-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (510.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		00						000000		ARDJ034682		2012		6/21/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (143,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		196005		PSM - Transmission & Distribu		02				000		000000		BI00034531		2012		6/22/12		Billing				$   (2,082.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00034531		2012		6/22/12		Billing				$   (707.27)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		ARM0034537		2012		6/25/12		AR Maintenance				$   15.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034559		2012		6/25/12		Billing				$   (940.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034614		2012		6/27/12		Billing				$   (165.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120622		2012		6/27/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-222894-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (513.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00034640		2012		6/28/12		Billing				$   (2,500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00034662		2012		6/28/12		Billing				$   (4,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034662		2012		6/28/12		Billing				$   (1,988.60)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120629		2012		6/29/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-222691-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		6/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,426.94)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2012		6/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (159.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE250		2012		6/30/12		ADJUSTMENT TO JE249 INTEREST I		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (16,521.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE277		2012		6/30/12		ADJUSTMENT TO JE249 AND JE276		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (55.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE739		2012		6/30/12		To Book Fair Val. Changes in S		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   2,293,630.99		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE743		2012		6/30/12		To Reverse/Correct JE739 6/30/		Rvrse JE739 6/30/2012		$   (2,293,630.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE743		2012		6/30/12		To Reverse/Correct JE739 6/30/		Yr-nd Chnge in FairVal-Invstmt		$   (2,050,728.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE743R		2012		6/30/12		TO ADJUST JE743 for change in		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   819,794.66		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		6/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (4,706.98)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		6/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (23.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		6/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (7,459.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2012		6/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (11,034.28)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE224		2012		6/30/12		Book June 2012 Chnges to US Bn		Earned Intrst		$   (9.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE224		2012		6/30/12		Book June 2012 Chnges to US Bn		Earned Intrst		$   (256.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE224		2012		6/30/12		Book June 2012 Chnges to US Bn		Earned Intrst		$   (702.77)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE704		2012		6/30/12		Adjst GANS Intrst Exp & Intrst		Rclss JE237 9/30/11 to 2324620		$   (112,410.05)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310105		Interest Income		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE734		2012		6/30/12		Recrd No. Sta. Garage Cap. Lea		No. Sta. 1 mo. Earned Intrst		$   (92,876.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2012		6/30/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (212.83)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		6/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (503.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2012		6/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,279.17)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (60,638.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (102,008.90)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (56,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (18,503.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (74,043.41)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (56,834.77)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2012		6/30/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (6,765,109.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE713		2012		6/30/12		Accru Yr-end Invstmnt Incme		Interest Income Gaap		$   (34,715.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE733		2012		6/30/12		MRK-TO-MKT ADJUSTMENT FOR DSF		Interest Income Gaap		$   (18,416,847.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (251,467.74)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320201		Revenue - Swap Termin Payment		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (261,721.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320201		Revenue - Swap Termin Payment		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (982,343.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE056		2012		6/30/12		To Defer Portion of Rvnu Relat		North Station Garage Lease Inc		$   10,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE734		2012		6/30/12		Recrd No. Sta. Garage Cap. Lea		North Station Garage Lease Inc		$   39,000,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (600,935.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (4,314.36)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350001		Other Income		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE735		2012		6/30/12		To Adjst Defrred Rvnu		Defrrd Rvnu Yr-nd Adjstmt		$   (33,169.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE714		2012		6/30/12		Rclss to Rvnue in Fund 01, Fun		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (4,160,603.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE714		2012		6/30/12		Rclss to Rvnue in Fund 01, Fun		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (1,456,584.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE714		2012		6/30/12		Rclss to Rvnue in Fund 01, Fun		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (27,203.52)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE714		2012		6/30/12		Rclss to Rvnue in Fund 01, Fun		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (2,478,338.79)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE714		2012		6/30/12		Rclss to Rvnue in Fund 01, Fun		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (1,366,488.52)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE717		2012		6/30/12		Rclss Rcpts Booked 'Gainst Xpn		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (4,908,229.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE717		2012		6/30/12		Rclss Rcpts Booked 'Gainst Xpn		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (325,408.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE725		2012		6/30/12		Rclss Swap Sttlmnt Pymt Rcpt t		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (795,869.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE733		2012		6/30/12		MRK-TO-MKT ADJUSTMENT FOR DSF		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   (1,677,107.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE713		2013		7/1/12		Accru Yr-end Invstmnt Incme		Interest Income Gaap		$   34,715.73		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE733		2013		7/1/12		MRK-TO-MKT ADJUSTMENT FOR DSF		Interest Income Gaap		$   18,416,847.86		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350990		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE733		2013		7/1/12		MRK-TO-MKT ADJUSTMENT FOR DSF		Other Income GAAP Basis - MV		$   1,677,107.43		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ034702		2013		7/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (30,700.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ034702		2013		7/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (59.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ034702		2013		7/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,394.78)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00034694		2013		7/2/12		Billing				$   (8,034.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034694		2013		7/2/12		Billing				$   (25,410.24)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ034702		2013		7/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00034708		2013		7/3/12		Billing				$   (500,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120629		2013		7/5/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-223520-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (508.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034728		2013		7/5/12		Billing				$   (13,050.08)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034728		2013		7/5/12		Billing				$   (14,931.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00034728		2013		7/5/12		Billing				$   (2,240.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		196005		PSM - Transmission & Distribu		02				000		000000		BI00034728		2013		7/5/12		Billing				$   (1,487.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				001		000000		BI00034762		2013		7/9/12		Billing				$   (25,783.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		211008		Commuter Rail Supervision		04				000		000000		BI00034762		2013		7/9/12		Billing				$   (20,791.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00034763		2013		7/10/12		Billing				$   (320.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034776		2013		7/11/12		Billing				$   (255.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00034776		2013		7/11/12		Billing				$   (2,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120706		2013		7/11/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-224121-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (507.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00034776		2013		7/11/12		Billing				$   (191.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120713		2013		7/13/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-223950-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		834002		Finance Insurance		02				000		000000		BI00034864		2013		7/18/12		Billing				$   (1,920.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120713		2013		7/18/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-224823-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (503.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ034903		2013		7/19/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (4,931,711.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ034919		2013		7/19/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   4,931,711.50		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034907		2013		7/23/12		Billing				$   (381.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00034907		2013		7/23/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00034929		2013		7/24/12		Billing				$   (1,540.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00034929		2013		7/24/12		Billing				$   (4,547.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034947		2013		7/25/12		Billing				$   (25,063.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120720		2013		7/25/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-225480-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00034981		2013		7/27/12		Billing				$   (685.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120727		2013		7/27/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-225324-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035000		2013		7/30/12		Billing				$   (1,235.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		196005		PSM - Transmission & Distribu		02				000		000000		BI00035000		2013		7/30/12		Billing				$   (5,567.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035032		2013		7/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,005.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		7/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   8,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		7/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   25.52		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		7/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2,490.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE252		2013		7/31/12		ADJUSTMENT TO JE249 JULY 2012		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		7/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (15,608.41)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		7/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (16,553.45)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		7/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1,204.65)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		7/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (2,708.33)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		7/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (193,387.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE250		2013		7/31/12		ADJUSTMENTS TO JE236 AND JE239		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   193,274.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		7/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,322.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		7/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.63)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE700		2013		7/31/12		To adjust JE701 for July 2012.		Interest Income Gaap		$   (8.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		7/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (4,026,245.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE010		2013		7/31/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Proprty Sale Parcel 25 Roxbury		$   (1,950,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE010		2013		7/31/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		Cost of ProprtyParcel 25 Rxbry		$   500,653.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035052		2013		8/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (28,649.66)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ035052		2013		8/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (79.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ035052		2013		8/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,652.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE531		2013		8/1/12		REVERSE AND/OR RECLASS: JE269		Premium Income on DSRF		$   56,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4310203		Premium Income on DSRF		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE531		2013		8/1/12		REVERSE AND/OR RECLASS: JE269		Premium Income on DSRF		$   74,043.41		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120727		2013		8/1/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-226231-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		880161		Cap Mntnc Inj& Damage Funds		02				001		000000		JE531		2013		8/1/12		REVERSE AND/OR RECLASS: JE269		Other Income		$   (10,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035075		2013		8/2/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,704.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035063		2013		8/3/12		Billing				$   (150.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035080		2013		8/6/12		Billing				$   (17,635.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		BI00035080		2013		8/6/12		Billing				$   (90,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035096		2013		8/7/12		Billing				$   (1,250.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00035096		2013		8/7/12		Billing				$   (1,747.80)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035106		2013		8/8/12		Billing				$   (835.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120803		2013		8/8/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-226915-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (513.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00035106		2013		8/8/12		Billing				$   (6.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00035106		2013		8/8/12		Billing				$   (66.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035131		2013		8/9/12		Billing				$   (12,887.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035146		2013		8/10/12		Billing				$   (580.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				001		000000		AP00035135		2013		8/10/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   1.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120810		2013		8/10/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-226754-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00035180		2013		8/14/12		Billing				$   (191.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035168		2013		8/14/12		Billing				$   (108.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035169		2013		8/14/12		Billing				$   (55.97)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035180		2013		8/14/12		Billing				$   (593.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035193		2013		8/15/12		Billing				$   (476.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120810		2013		8/15/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-227582-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00035251		2013		8/21/12		Billing				$   (4,887.70)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035251		2013		8/21/12		Billing				$   (313.16)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00035251		2013		8/21/12		Billing				$   (2.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120817		2013		8/22/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-228196-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (512.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035269		2013		8/22/12		Billing				$   (15,469.49)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035291		2013		8/23/12		Billing				$   (545.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035291		2013		8/23/12		Billing				$   (6,904.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035308		2013		8/24/12		Billing				$   (2,295.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120824		2013		8/24/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-228062-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035322		2013		8/27/12		Billing				$   (1,015.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035322		2013		8/27/12		Billing				$   (3,260.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ035336		2013		8/27/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (12,687.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120824		2013		8/29/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-228769-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (511.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		834002		Finance Insurance		02				000		000000		ARM0035360		2013		8/30/12		AR Maintenance				$   18.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		ARM0035359		2013		8/30/12		AR Maintenance				$   7.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035412		2013		8/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,044.97)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (73,128.41)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE037		2013		8/31/12		PARTIAL REVERSAL OF JE249 8/31		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   0.50		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2013		8/31/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE237		2013		8/31/12		Monthly transfers among US Ban		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   5.88		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		8/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2,383.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		8/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		8/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		07

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		8/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (69,539.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		8/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (8,396.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		8/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (2,097.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		8/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (14,941.54)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		8/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (285.76)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		8/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.69)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		8/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,324.16)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		8/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (3,302.73)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (2,212.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE418		2013		8/31/12		TO RECOGNIZE A PORTION OF THE		North Station Garage Lease Inc		$   (5,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (80.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (1,319.12)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (4,377.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00035395		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00035439		2013		8/31/12		Billing				$   (22,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035454		2013		9/4/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (41,243.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ035454		2013		9/4/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ035454		2013		9/4/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,538.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035420		2013		9/4/12		Billing				$   (215.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ035454		2013		9/4/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120831		2013		9/6/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-229637-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (507.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120907		2013		9/7/12		Bi_WEEKLY_PROCESS-229089-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (15.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035486		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (2,355.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035486		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035486		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (11,801.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035671		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (200.30)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035486		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (9,370.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035486		2013		9/10/12		Billing				$   (77,985.98)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035528		2013		9/12/12		Billing				$   (1,687.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120907		2013		9/12/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-230159-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (499.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035528		2013		9/12/12		Billing				$   (330.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035604		2013		9/18/12		Billing				$   (60.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035628		2013		9/19/12		Billing				$   (1,565.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120914		2013		9/19/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-230904-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035628		2013		9/19/12		Billing				$   (4,109.98)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00035630		2013		9/20/12		Billing				$   (5.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00035669		2013		9/21/12		Billing				$   (18,595.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		ARM0035658		2013		9/21/12		AR Maintenance				$   15.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20120921		2013		9/21/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-230768-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00035669		2013		9/21/12		Billing				$   (16.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035706		2013		9/25/12		Billing				$   (17,706.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035706		2013		9/25/12		Billing				$   (7,898.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				000		000000		BI00035706		2013		9/25/12		Billing				$   (14.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035728		2013		9/26/12		Billing				$   (120.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120921		2013		9/26/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-231544-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (513.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00035749		2013		9/27/12		Billing				$   (6,932.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035749		2013		9/27/12		Billing				$   (1,500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00035735		2013		9/27/12		Billing				$   (105.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00035749		2013		9/27/12		Billing				$   (5,057.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00035749		2013		9/27/12		Billing				$   (14,261.01)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035795		2013		9/28/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,312.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ035795		2013		9/28/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2013		9/30/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.33)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		9/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (9,437.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		9/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2,140.57)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		9/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (2,508.39)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		9/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (516.51)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		9/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (15,475.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		9/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (16,524.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		9/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (13,417.69)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE277		2013		9/30/12		RECLASS JE276 9/30/2012 WITH C		Interest Income		$   8,265.30		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE278		2013		9/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST		Interest Income		$   (47.54)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (9.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (217.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (27.23)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (11.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (9.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (143.57)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (719.95)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (8.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		9/30/12		Adjst/Correct MBTPC US Bnk Inv		Interest Income		$   (203.27)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		9/30/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (31.23)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		9/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (503.97)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		9/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,282.48)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		9/30/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (136,829.29)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		JE413		2013		9/30/12		RECALSS PROPERTY SALE FOR PARC		Property Sales		$   1,950,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320000		Property Sales		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE010		2013		9/30/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale WRxbry 31 Miami Ave		$   (102,340.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330151		MASSDOT Revenue		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE412		2013		9/30/12		RECLASS REVENUE RECEIVED FROM		MASSDOT Revenue		$   (45,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				001		000000		ARM0036037		2013		9/30/12		AR Maintenance				$   22,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		JE407		2013		9/30/12		RECLASS WITH HOLDING ACCOUNT		Nonop Incom Othr		$   (0.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ035814		2013		10/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (29,518.62)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ035814		2013		10/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (71.91)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ035814		2013		10/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,279.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035801		2013		10/1/12		Billing				$   (1,615.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035820		2013		10/2/12		Billing				$   (280.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00035834		2013		10/3/12		Billing				$   (860.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20120928		2013		10/3/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-232188-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (499.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00035857		2013		10/4/12		Billing				$   (123,024.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121005		2013		10/5/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-232007-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (17.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00035896		2013		10/9/12		Billing				$   (10.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00035897		2013		10/10/12		Billing				$   (78.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035912		2013		10/10/12		Billing				$   (15,657.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035912		2013		10/10/12		Billing				$   (10,023.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00035912		2013		10/10/12		Billing				$   (213,940.26)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121005		2013		10/11/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-232838-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035985		2013		10/16/12		Billing				$   (770.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00035985		2013		10/16/12		Billing				$   (5,459.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121012		2013		10/17/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-233306-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (498.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036007		2013		10/17/12		Billing				$   (8,834.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036034		2013		10/18/12		Billing				$   (2,185.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036034		2013		10/18/12		Billing				$   (1,044.28)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036034		2013		10/18/12		Billing				$   (120,598.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00036034		2013		10/18/12		Billing				$   (84.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036058		2013		10/19/12		Billing				$   (3,197.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121019		2013		10/19/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-233163-BIWEEKL		SUMMARIZED		$   (18.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036058		2013		10/19/12		Billing				$   (4,354.46)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036059		2013		10/19/12		Billing				$   (40.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00036058		2013		10/19/12		Billing				$   (2,890.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121019		2013		10/24/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-233866-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (504.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00036147		2013		10/24/12		Billing				$   (88.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		291002		Office Transportation Access		28				000		000000		BI00036183		2013		10/26/12		Billing				$   (3,078.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00036183		2013		10/26/12		Billing				$   (2.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00036183		2013		10/26/12		Billing				$   (1,087.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036253		2013		10/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,263.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2013		10/31/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.01)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		10/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,985.54)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		10/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (0.99)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		10/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (8,127.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		10/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (174.63)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		10/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (12,445.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		10/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,249.29)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		10/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (133.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		10/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.82)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		10/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,326.37)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		10/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (338,527.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE010		2013		10/31/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale WRxbry 57 NwHaven St		$   (14,192.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036234		2013		10/31/12		Billing				$   (1,735.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121026		2013		10/31/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-234448-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036234		2013		10/31/12		Billing				$   (13,866.63)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036234		2013		10/31/12		Billing				$   (9,741.19)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036234		2013		10/31/12		Billing				$   (105,276.75)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ036253		2013		10/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036272		2013		11/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (35,554.79)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ036272		2013		11/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (109.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ036272		2013		11/1/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (2,113.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036235		2013		11/1/12		Billing				$   (215.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121102		2013		11/2/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-234426-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036300		2013		11/5/12		Billing				$   (1,590.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		02				001		000000		AP00036304		2013		11/6/12		Accounts Payable		AP Accruals		$   500.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121102		2013		11/7/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-234942-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (508.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036340		2013		11/8/12		Billing				$   (50.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036340		2013		11/8/12		Billing				$   (22,369.17)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036342		2013		11/8/12		Billing				$   (402.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036343		2013		11/8/12		Billing				$   (1,831.42)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036340		2013		11/8/12		Billing				$   (11,166.46)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00036358		2013		11/9/12		Billing				$   (1,184.33)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036386		2013		11/9/12		Billing				$   (19,194.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036358		2013		11/9/12		Billing				$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121109		2013		11/15/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-235559-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121116		2013		11/16/12		BIWEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-23541		SUMMARIZED		$   (21.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00036458		2013		11/19/12		Billing				$   (38.05)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00036504		2013		11/19/12		Billing				$   (69.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121116		2013		11/20/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-235972-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (509.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036494		2013		11/21/12		Billing				$   (395.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036503		2013		11/21/12		Billing				$   (17,160.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036494		2013		11/21/12		Billing				$   (3,450.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036494		2013		11/21/12		Billing				$   (9,093.57)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036494		2013		11/21/12		Billing				$   (106,820.15)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036527		2013		11/26/12		Billing				$   (1,945.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036527		2013		11/26/12		Billing				$   (375.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00036527		2013		11/26/12		Billing				$   (132,924.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00036527		2013		11/26/12		Billing				$   (3,740.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00036527		2013		11/26/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036557		2013		11/28/12		Billing				$   (1,855.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036557		2013		11/28/12		Billing				$   (1,540.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121123		2013		11/28/12		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-236551-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (505.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036557		2013		11/28/12		Billing				$   (1,083.29)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182011		Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036557		2013		11/28/12		Billing				$   (1,072.36)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036557		2013		11/28/12		Billing				$   (10,189.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036625		2013		11/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,475.64)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		11/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,742.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		11/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (0.36)		7/1/11		3/31/23		07

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		11/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (10,919.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		11/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (33,157.14)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		11/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (0.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		11/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (8,399.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		11/30/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (175.81)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (1.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (204.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (0.04)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (22.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (300,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (8.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (5.45)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (394.18)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310105		Interest Income		846002		MetrTranPark Balance Sheet		00				001		000000		JE218		2013		11/30/12		Adjst/Corrct MBTPC US Bank Inv		Interest Income		$   (10.53)		7/1/11		3/31/23		46

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		11/30/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (112.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		11/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (504.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		11/30/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,284.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		11/30/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (578,274.29)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320000		Property Sales		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE010		2013		11/30/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale Needham Ctr Depot		$   (138,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320000		Property Sales		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				000		000000		JE010		2013		11/30/12		Proprty & Tenant Actvty per TR		PropSale WRxbry 85 Johnson St		$   (8,650.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320099		Cost Of Property Sales		331002		Real Estate		02						000000		JE302		2013		11/30/12		Remove Cost of Proprty Sold by		PropSale per TRA Needham Depot		$   144.80		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121130		2013		11/30/12		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-236412-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320600		North Station Garage Lease Inc		332002		Real Estate Transit Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE022		2013		11/30/12		TO BOOK RECLASS OF INSURANCE R		North Station Garage Lease Inc		$   12,687.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ036625		2013		11/30/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036640		2013		12/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (32,274.09)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ036640		2013		12/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (107.59)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ036640		2013		12/3/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,854.13)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00036632		2013		12/3/12		Billing				$   (76.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121130		2013		12/5/12		WEEKLY_PROCESS-237213-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (508.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036687		2013		12/6/12		Billing				$   (40.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00036721		2013		12/10/12		Billing				$   (80.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036742		2013		12/11/12		Billing				$   (1,615.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		291002		Office Transportation Access		28				000		000000		BI00036765		2013		12/12/12		Billing				$   (7,659.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		102002		Systemwide Accessibility		02				000		000000		BI00036765		2013		12/12/12		Billing				$   (5,720.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121207		2013		12/12/12		WEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-237662-		SUMMARIZED		$   (505.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036765		2013		12/12/12		Billing				$   (14,983.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00036765		2013		12/12/12		Billing				$   (333.31)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036781		2013		12/12/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (105.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036806		2013		12/14/12		Billing				$   (830.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036806		2013		12/14/12		Billing				$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121214		2013		12/14/12		BIWEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-23753		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00036806		2013		12/14/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036819		2013		12/17/12		Billing				$   (17,202.11)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036837		2013		12/18/12		Billing				$   (7,351.05)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340104		South Station/ACC		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036837		2013		12/18/12		Billing				$   (93,051.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121214		2013		12/19/12		WEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-238192-		SUMMARIZED		$   (501.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036885		2013		12/20/12		Billing				$   (1,609.77)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00036885		2013		12/20/12		Billing				$   (9,647.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121221		2013		12/26/12		WEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-238765-		SUMMARIZED		$   (503.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00036953		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (10,679.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00036953		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (3,620.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20121228		2013		12/28/12		BIWEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-23861		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				001		000000		BI00036953		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (510.58)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00036953		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (1,280.35)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		161002		Law		02				000		000000		BI00036974		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (395.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		841002		Balance Sheet Accounts		02				000		000000		BI00036975		2013		12/28/12		Billing				$   (4,753.67)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ036988		2013		12/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,257.04)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE235		2013		12/31/12		Monthly Sales Tax receipt & tr		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   879.71		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		12/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,791.32)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		12/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (9,509.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		12/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (3,789.10)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE277		2013		12/31/12		TO RECORD INVESTMENT PURCHASE		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (879.71)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		12/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (11,228.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		12/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (7,627.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		12/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,275.06)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		12/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (1.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		12/31/12		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (0.12)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				114		000000		JE439		2013		12/31/12		TO BOOK REVENUE ON THE NEW BOS		Interest Income		$   (512,600.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		12/31/12		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (750.43)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		12/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,328.27)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		12/31/12		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (520.96)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		12/31/12		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (6,747,129.44)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ036988		2013		12/31/12		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ037005		2013		1/2/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (33,370.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ037005		2013		1/2/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,906.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ037005		2013		1/2/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (97.35)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20121228		2013		1/2/13		WEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-239201-		SUMMARIZED		$   (505.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00037009		2013		1/3/13		Billing				$   (5,567.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		721002		HR - Employment & Training		02				001		000000		BI00037009		2013		1/3/13		Billing				$   (13.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00037009		2013		1/3/13		Billing				$   (500,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00037026		2013		1/4/13		Billing				$   (114.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00037060		2013		1/8/13		Billing				$   (60.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		ARM0037057		2013		1/8/13		AR Maintenance				$   200.30		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037060		2013		1/8/13		Billing				$   (17,933.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037109		2013		1/8/13		Billing				$   (2,732.40)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130104		2013		1/9/13		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-239711-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037077		2013		1/9/13		Billing				$   (1,954.07)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				001		000000		BI00037077		2013		1/9/13		Billing				$   (918.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20130111		2013		1/11/13		BIWEEKLY_BUILD_PR-239563-BIWEE		SUMMARIZED		$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330151		MASSDOT Revenue		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00037124		2013		1/11/13		Billing				$   (3,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037124		2013		1/11/13		Billing				$   (515.89)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340103		Amtrak Billings		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037124		2013		1/11/13		Billing				$   (8,791.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00037144		2013		1/14/13		Billing				$   (318,618.92)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037144		2013		1/14/13		Billing				$   (11,088.54)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00037163		2013		1/15/13		Billing				$   (4,062.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				180		000000		BI00037163		2013		1/15/13		Billing				$   (230.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		433002		ITD		02				000		000000		BI00037163		2013		1/15/13		Billing				$   (18,052.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037163		2013		1/15/13		Billing				$   (4,089.93)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE411		2013		1/15/13		Reclass of AR # 21734 Rocla Co		Nonop Incom Othr		$   500,000.00		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130111		2013		1/16/13		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-240372-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (492.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320502		Other Inc - MBTA  MerchOutlets		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00037186		2013		1/16/13		Billing				$   (9,958.55)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00037248		2013		1/22/13		Billing				$   (1,071.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00037248		2013		1/22/13		Billing				$   (11,439.50)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00037248		2013		1/22/13		Billing				$   (40.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00037268		2013		1/23/13		Billing				$   (20.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4330101		Oper Assistance Grants		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		BI00037268		2013		1/23/13		Billing				$   (8,000,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037268		2013		1/23/13		Billing				$   (886.66)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		184005		TFM - Mechanical Maintenance		02				000		000000		BI00037268		2013		1/23/13		Billing				$   (4,080.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130118		2013		1/24/13		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-241046-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (499.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20130125		2013		1/25/13		BIWEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-24094		SUMMARIZED		$   (21.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320801		Employee Pass Fee		267002		Revenue Audit		02				000		000000		BI00037311		2013		1/25/13		Billing				$   (130.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		521002		Communications		02				000		000000		BI00037358		2013		1/30/13		Billing				$   (2,780.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130125		2013		1/30/13		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-241588-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (500.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ037406		2013		1/31/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,425.05)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		1/31/13		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,690.34)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE249		2013		1/31/13		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Invstmnt Incm Other		$   (1,093.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		1/31/13		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (0.17)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		1/31/13		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (508.62)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		1/31/13		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (5,754.80)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		1/31/13		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (34,288.15)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310105		Interest Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02						000000		JE276		2013		1/31/13		ACCRUE INTEREST & RECLASS INTE		Interest Income		$   (9,814.47)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		JE236		2013		1/31/13		Monthly Interest Earned On Tru		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,926.94)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		1/31/13		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (521.02)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		JE249		2013		1/31/13		RECORDING OF INTEREST INCOME		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		$   (1,332.90)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310990		Interest Income Gaap		871002		Center For Audit/Gaap Adj		00				001		000000		JE701		2013		1/31/13		GAAP Entry - Adjustment for JE		Interest Income Gaap		$   (2,729,212.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		01

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		291002		Office Transportation Access		28				000		000000		BI00037360		2013		1/31/13		Billing				$   (1,950.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		831002		T/C Finance Accts Rec Park Plz		02						000000		ARDJ037406		2013		1/31/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (0.03)		7/1/11		3/31/23		02

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				000		000000		BI00037361		2013		1/31/13		Billing				$   (57,338.21)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350001		Other Income		833002		TC - Finance Cash		00				001		000000		JE412		2013		1/31/13		Reclass of AR # 21734 Rocla Co		Other Income		$   (500,000.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4310101		Invstmnt Incm Other		833002		TC - Finance Cash		02				001		000000		ARDJ037423		2013		2/1/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (34,235.87)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02				001		000000		ARDJ037423		2013		2/1/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (1,665.86)		7/1/11		3/31/23		09

		4310107		Int Inc-Sales Tax Rev		890002		Trustee Funds Park Plaza		02						000000		ARDJ037423		2013		2/1/13		AR Direct Cash Journal		AR Direct Journal		$   (56.38)		7/1/11		3/31/23		06

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		BI00037410		2013		2/1/13		Billing				$   (1,070.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		121012		Transit Police		02				000		000000		BI00037437		2013		2/5/13		Billing				$   (1,815.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		331002		Real Estate		02				000		000000		BI00037437		2013		2/5/13		Billing				$   (1,125.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037437		2013		2/5/13		Billing				$   (13,508.88)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320101		Insurance Reimbursable		226080		Bus Transportation Admin		06				000		000000		BI00037453		2013		2/6/13		Billing				$   (4,100.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130201		2013		2/6/13		WEEKLY_PROCESS-242241-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (503.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037453		2013		2/6/13		Billing				$   (2,803.85)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		B20130208		2013		2/8/13		BIWEEKLY_PAYROLL_PROCESS-24206		SUMMARIZED		$   (21.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		ARM0037475		2013		2/11/13		AR Maintenance				$   402.93		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4320501		Nonoperating Incm Othr		823002		TC - Payroll		02				000		000000		W20130208		2013		2/13/13		WEEKLY_BUILD_PR-242759-WEEKLY		SUMMARIZED		$   (506.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4340102		Concession Billing		182005		Environmental - Utilities		02				000		000000		BI00037541		2013		2/13/13		Billing				$   (5,074.56)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05

		4350000		Nonop Incom Othr		421002		Procurement - Administration		02				001		000000		BI00037541		2013		2/13/13		Billing				$   (76,622.00)		7/1/11		3/31/23		05
